

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Monroe Avenue	0.01
L	0.23	Left Erie Avenue	0.24
L	0.26	L Washington Avenue	0.5
L	0.5	L Burdette Avenue	1
L	0.56	L Covert Avenue	1.56
L	0.68	L Victoria Green Boulevard	2.24
L	0.04	L Hallmark Avenue	2.28
R	0.05	R Glen Eden Lane	2.33
R	0.1	R Somerset Avenue	2.43
SR	0.11	Slight R Larkinwood	2.54
R	0.09	R Hallmark Avenue	2.64
L	0.05	L Victoria Green Boulevard	2.69
L	0.04	L Covert Avenue	2.73
L	1.38	L Fuquay Road	4.11

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.11	L Taylor Avenue	4.21
R	0.55	R Southfield Road	4.76
L	0.13	L Monroe Avenue	4.89
R	0.06	R Greenfield Road	4.95
L	0.13	L Jefferson Avenue	5.08
L	0.22	L South Burkhardt Road	5.29
L	0.95	L Washington Avenue	6.24
L	0.09	L Thompson Avenue	6.34
uturn	0.54	Around and go back at the end of Thompson Avenue	6.87
L	0.45	L Washington Avenue	7.33
L	0.62	L Erie Avenue	7.95
R	0.26	R Monroe Avenue	8.21
S	0.11	Back to Ultimate Fit	8.31